., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Mark William Jeffrey Walker

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark William Jeffrey Walker
Postcode

Date of birth July 1964

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PROLITA HOLDINGS LIMITED
CARNEGIE ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CARNEGIE LIMITED

CARNEGIE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CARNEGIE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CARNEGIE ASSET MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
CARNEGIE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05271401
02920125

02941368
02941373
02941373
02920125

02941368

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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905875753

905875753

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/07/2006
01/01/2000

01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/07/1998
01/06/1998

01/06/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/01/2010

20/01/2010

20/01/2010

20/01/2010

20/01/2010

20/01/2010

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



